@ ' REVISED
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION MARDAN
Date Sheet of Higher Secondary School Certificate (Annual) Examination-2021

(Written Examination)
Morning Time 9:00 AM (Pakistan Standard Time) Evening Time 2:00 PM (Pakistan Standard Time)
Date Day Subjects Class | Duration Subjects Class | Duration
10-07-2021 | Saturday |- Statistics 12" | 3 Hours |- Islamic History 12" | 3 Hours
— Physics 3 Hours
- Islamic Studies 3 Hours
12-07-2021 Monday |- First Aid & Public Health 12" 2 Hours |- Outlines of Home Economics 12™ | 3 Hours
(DH,OT & RT)
= Hematology & Blood Bank (MLT) 2 Hours
13-07-2021 | Tuesday |- Economics 12" | 3Hours |- Geography Paper-Ii 12" | 2 Hours
— Mathematics 3 Hours |~ Archaeology :
14-07-2021 |Wednesday |- General Mathematics 12" | 3 Hours |- Psychology 12™ | 3 Hours
— Micro Biology (MLT) 2 Hours |- Food & Nutrition
— Library Science th th
15-07-2021 | Thursday |_ Philosophy 12 3 Hours |- Geography Paper-i 12 3 Hours
- Biology
16-07-2021 Friday |- Civics 12" | 3 Hours |----semcceseccomanaan
= Clothing & Related Art
- Education 3 Hours
A — Health & Physical Education
17.07-2021 | Saturday |~ g:"m‘?‘: :I’"ng::;ig?‘:) - 12 ::gﬂz — Child Development / 12" | 3 Hours
— Radiology Technique (RT) 2Hours | Home Management
~ Chemistry 3 Hours
- Computer Science 3 Hours
= Clinical Pathology & 2 Hours "
1907-2021 | Monday | Serology (MLT) 12" AN IS L Engioh MO 1o | 3 Hek
I Arabic / Pashto
- Applied Sciences 2 Hours
(Patient safety &
Comp. Science) (DH,OT & RT)
27-07-2021 | Tuesday |- Statistics 11" | 3Hours |- Islamic History 11" | 3 Hours
— Physics 3 Hours
— Iglamic Studies 3 Hours
28-07-2021 |Wednesday |- Applied Sciences 11" | 2Hours |- Outlines of Home Economics 11" | 3 Hours
(Physics, Chemistry)
(DH, OT & RT)
— Economics 3 Hours
29-07-2021 | Thursday |- Micro Technigue & 11" | 2Hours |- Geography Paper-i 11" | 2Hours
Elementary Anatomy (MLT)
— Mathematics 3 Hours
F - Archaeology .
30.07-2021 | Friday |- General Mathematics g | 3Hours | oo chology 1™ | 3 Hours
- Anatomy & Physiology 2Hours |_ Food & Nutrition
{DH ,OT & RT)
— Library Science 3 Hours
31-07-2021 | Saturday |- Philosophy 11" | 3Hours |- Geography Paper.| 11" | 3 Hours
— Micro Biology (MLT) 2 Hours
- Biology
02-08-2021 | Monday |- Civics 11™ | 3Hours |-----e-smmmcmmmenaen
— Clothing & Related Art
~ Education 3 Hours . .
- Health & Physical Education
03-08-2021 | Tuesday |~ DentalHygiene (DH) 14 | 2Hours | 6 Development / 1™ | 3 Hours
= Surgical Technique (OT) 2 Hours e Maraaensnt
: — Radiology Technique (RT) 2 Hours g
— Chemistry 3 Hours
i — Computer Science tn | 3Hours |- Urdu Advance/English Advance th
0400031 |Wesendey 1 Elementary Chemistry & L 2 Hours ! Arabic / Pashto u & Houm
Chemical Pathology (MLT)
Compulsory Subjects Only For Improvement / Additional / Qualifying & Reappear Candidates.
05-08-2021 | Thursday |- English (Compulsory) 11" | 3 Hours |- Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) | 12" | 2 Hours
5 = Urdu (Compulsory) / th _ F th
06-08-2021 Friday Pakistani Culture 11 3 Hours English (Compulsory) 12 3 Hours
— Urdu (Compulsory) / L I
07-08-2021 Saturday Pakistani Culture 12 3 Hours
~ Islamiyat (Compulsory)
09-08-2021 | Monday |- Civics (Alternative for 11" | 2Hours | ----=memesecemameeees
Non-Muslims)

* (RASHID GUL) /?/ /
Controper of Examination 06 ,1} "
Phone Nd/ 0937-9230279-9230414



